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FLOOR PART SPECIFICATION

Type
Image Keynote Description

BB 44x70 Base beam 44x70

ROOF PART SPECIFICATION
Type
Image Keynote Description

RB 18x88 Roof board 18mm

RJ 44x145 Roof joist 44x145

RS 44x44 Roof side board
44x44

WB 28 Wind board 28mm

FLOOR SCHEDULE

Description Area

ROOF SCHEDULE

Roof cover Area
EPDM 19 m²

DOOR SCHEDULE

Keynote Count
SDD-3 Right 1

1

WINDOW SCHEDULE

Keynote Count
SFW-3 Vertical 2

2
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